WAPATO RESERVATION PROJECTS, WASHINGTON.

CROP CENSuUS

FOR 1939 SUMMARY

CROP

ACRES

Klfalfa
Apples
Apricots
Barley
Beans

Beets, sugar
Cantaloupes
Cherries
Clover hay
COI“n, rield
Corn pop

Corn sweet
Fruits, amall
Garden

Hay
Hops

33,740
1,805
164
4,888
237
8,616
1,213
81
1,602

Orchard, non-bearing
Nursery

Oats

Onions
Pasture
Peaches

Pears

Peas

Prunes
Potatoes

Rye

Tomatoes
Wheat
Watermelons
Miscellaneous

Total

196
944

579
626
407
218
5078
132
875
9469
713
8450
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